Annual Contribution to Social Development - “Social Product” (EUR)

Category

2013
Company

2014
Company

2015
Company

Payments to suppliers (except materials &
intragroup transactions)

Payments to Greek producers
(contract farming program)

Salaries and employee benefits
(including social security contributions)
Total payments to government
agencies (tax paid)

Payments to providers of capital
Company investments

Investments in the community
(donations - sponsorships)

Total «Social Product»

2.068.518

0

6.773.612

2.031.17
6.559.689
844.203

58.770
18.335.963

2.866.248

342515

6.667.289

2.363.100
6.250.000
1.319.630

58.742
19.867.524

2.941.056

1.979.938

6.768.504

929726
5.000.000
3.044.433

68.312
20.731.970

2.997.359

1.979.938

6.898.278

1.132.143
5.000.000
3.044.433

68.312
21.120.463



