Annual Contribution to Social Development - "Social Product" (EUR)

Category	2013 Company	2014 Company	2015 Company	2015 Group
Payments to suppliers (except materials & intragroup transactions)	2.068.518	2.866.248	2.941.056	2.997.359
Payments to Greek producers (contract farming program)	0	342.515	1.979.938	1.979.938
Salaries and employee benefits (including social security contributions)	6.773.612	6.667.289	6.768.504	6.898.278
Total payments to government agencies (tax paid)	2.031.171	2.363.100	929.726	1.132.143
Payments to providers of capital	6.559.689	6.250.000	5.000.000	5.000.000
Company investments	844.203	1.319.630	3.044.433	3.044.433
Investments in the community (donations - sponsorships)	58.770	58.742	68.312	68.312
Total «Social Product»	18.335.963	19.867.524	20.731.970	21.120.463